
CAMP TEXAS
ITINERARY

DAY 1 
10:00AM	 Camper Check-in 
 
10:30AM	 Welcome & Spirit Send Off 
 
11:00AM	 Bus Ride to Camp 

1:15PM	 Lunch 

2:00PM	 Small Groups 

3:30PM	 Leisure Time 
 
5:00PM	 Minute-to-Win-It Game 
 
6:00PM	 Dinner 
 
7:15PM	 Small Groups 

7:45PM	 Camp Wide Game 

8:50PM	 Small Groups 

DAY 2 

8:30AM	 Breakfast 
 
9:30AM	 Camp Texas Olympics 
 
11:25AM	 Housing/College Match-Up 

12:20PM	 Lunch 

1:15PM	 Leisure Time 

3:30PM	 Small Groups 
 
4:30PM	 Professor Preview 
 
6:00PM	 Dinner 
 
7:10PM	 Act-in-a-Sac 

8:15PM	 Passing of the Flame

9:30PM	 Texas Tie-Dye Two Step

DAY 3 

8:30AM	 Breakfast 
 
9:30AM	 Small Groups 
 
11:30AM	 Awards & Closing Ceremony 

1:00PM	 Bus Ride Back to Campus 

2:30PM	 Arrive Back to Campus


